
 
 

  

Term 2 Fixtures 
 

Tuesday 20.02.18 U15 Boys & Girls Football ISE Away 

Thursday  22.02.18 U13 Boys & Girls  Football ISE Away 

Thursday  22.02.18 Senior Boys & Girls Basketball ISE Home 

Monday  26.02.18 U11 Boys & Girls Basketball Tara Away 

Monday  26.02.18 Senior Boys & Girls Football ISE Home 

Monday  05.03.18 Senior Boys & Girls Football GIS Home 

Tuesday 06.03.18 U10/U11  Teeball  StAndrews Away 

Tuesday 06.03.18 U15 Girls Football Tara Away 

Tuesday 06.03.18 U15 Boys Football 5-aside MIS Home 

Thursday  08.03.18 U9, U10,U11, Football  GIS B = Home, G = Away 

Thursday  08.03.18 U16 Boys & Girls Swim Gala GIS, StAndrews Home 

Monday  12.03.18 U9,U11  Football Tara  RISP 

Tuesday 13.03.18 U15 Boys 11 A-side Football StAndrews Home 

Tuesday 13.03.18 U15 Girls 11 A-side Football StAndrews Away 

Thursday  15.03.18 U15 Boys Basketball StAndrews Away 

Thursday  15.03.18 U15 Girls Basketball StAndrews Home 

Thursday  15.03.18 U10/U11 Swim Gala MIS/GV/GIS/TARA Home 

Monday  19.03.18 U9, U10,U11, Football StAndrews B = Away, G = Home 

Tuesday 20.03.18 U13 Boys Basketball MIS Away 

Friday  23.03.18 KS3 Badminton ESAC Home 

Monday  26.03.18 Senior Boys 11 A-side Football ISE Home 

Monday  26.03.18 Senior Girls  Football ISE Away 

Tuesday  27.03.18 U10/U11 Teeball  GIS Home 

Wednesday 28.03.18 U13 Boys Football MIS Home 

Thursday  29.03.18 U9 U11 Boys Football MIS MIS 

Thursday  29.03.18 U13 Boys & Girls  Football GIS Home 

Friday  30.03.18 KS4  Badminton ESAC Home 

Monday  02.04.18 U11 Boys & Girls Basketball MIS Away 

Monday  02.04.18 U13 Boys  11 A-side Football StAndrews Home 

Monday  02.04.18 U13 Girls  11 A-side Football StAndrews Away 

 


